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ISIN: CA4339211035

Overview

2024/06/26 21:59:58

Price
4.51 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

10.27% (0.42)

ISIN CA4339211035
Symbol HIVE
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 281 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.49 CAD (2,500)
4.51 CAD (2,600)
4.09 CAD

4.77 CAD

4.09 CAD

4.09 CAD
4.53279 CAD
1,005,945
4,559,737.76
1,094
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline
2024/06/24 =

2024/06/21 g

2024/06/21 =

2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly
2024/06/14 g

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4339211035&ID_NOTATION=42953138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0b5961df0906d2f3af1d2e74b2767a30df56188426c92462858298b84340f07&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=231703b539896a69d&time=1719520168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c1f7f965032ac71c7dedeac1f30b41094680297a6bb252c3e668312af76ef81&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=585d0bec82d8d75c2&time=1719520168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c53bd7f60f5f9b1ed1a7ae470c46740a1f40794711a9a04c83f02f2748ce111&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ee65b6d7d0b33b0a&time=1719520168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51a0e816f3df7a572db1bec453b0bfad7b1128731279c434993167b50175a3af&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a50707efcd217ef3&time=1719520168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26768d7993702ec2a33604ac90eb699c64f74083011ef941179730ffc8f86267&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=580c480653d0a5e3d&time=1719520168&tool=RSC

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 21:59:58

Price
4.51 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

€ 1027%(0.42)

CA4339211035

HIVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

281 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.49 CAD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.51 CAD (2,600)
Open 4.09 CAD
High 4.77 CAD
Low 4.09 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.09 CAD
VWAP 4.53279 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,005,945
Trading volume 4,559,737.76
Number of trades 1,994
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -39.50% -25.23% -70.89%
Perf (abs.) -2.67 -1.38 -9.96
Beta 2.55 2.23 3.17
Volatility 79.18 83.82 92.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/06/
26
TSX Venture 2024/06/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/06/
26
Nasdaq 2024/06/
26
Munich 2024/06/

Time

22:02

21:59

19:15

22:00

08:03

4.27 CAD (718,258
3.83 CAD (584,257
4.19 CAD (599,768
4.76 CAD (599,801
6.70 CAD (2024/01/02
3.00 CAD (2024/05/08
8.96 CAD (2023/07/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.00 CAD (2024/05/08)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

3.084 EUR 0.43 51

4.51 CAD 4.56 1,994

3.146 EUR 0.00 10

3.29USD 26.70 20,142

2.814 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42953138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198914260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198661824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44041249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446956

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 17:58 3.242 EUR 0.11
26

2024/06/ 19:31 3.092 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 20:22 3.15EUR 0.00
26

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198661825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207870542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199475533

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

HIVE

>

Contact Details
HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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